
LIMITED EDITION
 

2021

SPRING \ SUMMER

 
birkenstock.com



2

Welcome to the Birkenstock Spring Summer 2021 Limited Edition collection. 
This season we are proud to present a vibrant range of styles that express our 
brand in new ways while remaining true to our heritage of quality and function.
 

 

HERE ARE A FEW HIGHLIGHTS: 

CLASSICS 

An exciting seasonal blend of icons reimagined and fresh  
sandal silhouettes.

WEDGES 

Our Papillio wedges deliver signature Birkenstock comfort –  
with a lift.

SHOES   
Completely redesigned for 2021, our range of shoes and sneakers 
are sure to become everyday favorites.

ACTIVE 

Enjoy the great outdoors with rugged sandals built for added  
traction and durability.

VEGAN 

Our largest offering ever of vegan designs carefully crafted of  
synthetic and natural products.

2



EFFECTIVE DATE:  JANUARY 1, 2021

 
LIMITED EDITION

Products initially offered for one season with no guarantee of 
at-once availability. Pre-booking ensures product availability.

SHIPPING WINDOW FOR NEW ITEMS

Please allow a 30-day shipping window for all Limited Edition.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 

4 OUR FOOTBED

6 WOMEN

48 MEN

59 KIDS

64 ACTIVE \ OUTDOOR

73 ACTIVE \ ESSENTIALS

83 HOME

85 VEGAN

90 BELTS

94 INDEX

3



1	 MORE TOE ROOM

	 Allows toes to move naturally, which promotes 	
	 better balance and foot alignment from  
	 toe to heel 

2	 RAISED TOE BAR

	 Encourages natural gripping motion of your feet,  
	 exercises the legs and stimulates circulation 

3	 CONTOURED FOOTBED

	 Four arches ensure even weight distribution and 	
	 proper posture

4	 DEEP HEEL CUP

	 Cradles the heel and keeps natural cushioning 	
	 right under the heel bone

	  
1

2

3

4

FEATURES & BENEFITS
OF THE BIRKENSTOCK FOOTBED

44



5

5	 SHOCK ABSORBING EVA SOLE

	 Flexible, durable, lightweight  

6	 JUTE FIBERS

	 Two layers – one wicks away moisture, 
	 the other adds strength

7	 CORK FOOTBED

	 Firm, resilient cork/latex base for 
	 maximum support

8	 FOOTBED LINER

	 Soft suede keeps your feet comfortable 
	 and dry

5

7

8

BIRKENSTOCK SOFT FOOTBED 

Some styles feature the Birkenstock Soft Footbed, our Classic Footbed 
with an extra layer of cushioning foam inserted between the suede 
footbed liner and the layers of cork and jute below. This layer of 
memory foam naturally rebounds to its original form and generates 
long-lasting cushioning comfort.

Extra layer of foam cushioning

6

5



WOMEN



JANUARY



 

 

 

BEND 
LEATHER \ WHITE

 R 1017 723 36-42 B07500B

 N 1017 724 $150.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

BEND 
LEATHER \ BLACK

N 1017 722 36-42 B07500B

$150.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

BEND 
LEATHER \ SILVER

 N 1019 708 36-42 B07500B

$150.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

GARY 
SUEDE \ SOFT PINK

N 1019 283 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

GARY 
LEATHER \ SILVER

N 1013 481 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

GARY 
SUEDE \ GINGER

N 1017 813 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

GARY 
SUEDE \ BLACK

R 1013 439 36-42 B07000B

N 1013 438 $140.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

WOMEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

8



 

 

 

BUCKLEY 
SUEDE \ GRAY TAUPE

N 1019 490 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BUCKLEY 
LEATHER \ SILVER

N 1019 581 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BUCKLEY 
SUEDE \ TEA

N 1017 828 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BUCKLEY 
SUEDE \ BLACK

N 1017 826 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

TRACY 
NUBUCK \ DARK MAUVE 

R 1019 004 36-42 B06500B

$130.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

TRACY 
LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1018 131 36-42 B06500B

N 1018 132 $130.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

TRACY 
LEATHER \ SILVER 

R 1019 678 36-42 B06500B

N 1019 729 $130.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

WOMEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

9



 

 

 

ARIZONA SHEARLING
SUEDE/SHEARLING  |  MINK/NATURAL

R 1001 128 35-42 B07250B

N 1001 135 $150.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON SHEARLING
SUEDE/SHEARLING  |  MINK/NATURAL

R 1001 140 36-42 B08000B

N 1001 141 $165.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SHEARLING
SUEDE/SHEARLING  |  BLACK/BLACK

R 752661 35-42 B07250B

N 752663 $150.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON SHEARLING
SUEDE/SHEARLING  |  BLACK/BLACK

R 259881 36-42 B08000B

N 259883 $165.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

WOMEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

10



 

 

 

KYOTO 
SUEDE \ TAUPE

N 1015 573 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

KYOTO 
SUEDE \ BLACK

N 1018 122 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
OILED LEATHER \ TOBACCO

N 1019 484 36-42 B07000B

$145.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
OILED LEATHER \ IRON

N 1013 256 36-42 B07000B

$145.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

WOMEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

11



 

 

 

YAO 
BIRIKBUC \ MOCHA

R 1016 328 35-42 B04850B

N 1016 329 $99.95 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

YAO 
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLACK

R 1016 686 36-42 B04850B

N 1016 687 $99.95 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

YAO 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

N 1016 761 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

MAYARI 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

R 1014 190 35-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

FLORIDA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

R 1016 765 36-42 B04850B

N 1017 067 $99.95 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

WOMEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

12



 

 

 

YARA 
OILED LEATHER \ TOBACCO

R 1011 441 36-42 B06000B

$125.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

YARA 
OILED LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1011 442 36-42 B06000B

$125.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
OILED LEATHER \ BLUE 

R 1019 362 36-42 B06000B

$125.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

MAYARI 
OILED LEATHER \ BLUE 

R 1019 658 36-42 B06000B

$125.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY                        NEW STYLE #

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
OILED LEATHER \ BLUE 

N 1013 644 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

WOMEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

13



The Papillio collection delivers the support, comfort and quality of a 
classic Birkenstock sandal – with a lift.

Our wedges maintain even weight distribution with no increased 
pressure on the forefoot by bringing the trusted technology of the 
Birkenstock contoured footbed to new heights.

The result? All-day comfort.

TOE BAR ENCOURAGES NATURAL 
GRIPPING MOTION AND  
STIMULATES CIRCULATION

CONTOURED FOOTBED PROVIDES  
SUPPORT AND IMPROVED WEIGHT  
DISTRIBUTION

DEEP HEEL CUP PROMOTES 
PROPER BODY ALIGNMENT

LIGHTWEIGHT BLENDED 
CORK WEDGE FOR ALL-DAY 
COMFORT WITH A LIFT

PRESSURE TEST RESULTS

New heel. Same feel.

14



 

 

 

NAMICA 
SUEDE \ TEA

N 1018 275 36-42 B07000B

$145.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

NAMICA 
SUEDE \ BLACK

N 1018 274 36-42 B07000B

$145.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

NAMICA 
LEATHER \ WASHED METALLIC STONE GOLD

N 1014 879 36-42 B07000B

$145.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

NAMICA 
LEATHER \ WASHED METALLIC ANTIQUE BLACK   

N 1014 837 36-42 B07000B

$145.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY	               PAPILLIO

 

WOMEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

15



 

 

 

SOLEY 
LEATHER \ GINGER BROWN

N 1018 570 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

SOLEY 
LEATHER \ BLACK

N 1018 522 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

SAMIRA 
LEATHER \ GINGER BROWN

N 1018 571 36-42 B07250B

$150.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

SAMIRA 
LEATHER \ BLACK

N 1018 549 36-42 B07250B

$150.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

MARY 
LEATHER \ GINGER BROWN

N 1018 555 36-42 B07750B

$160.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

MARY 
LEATHER \ BLACK

N 1018 523 36-42 B07750B

$160.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

MARY 
NUBUCK \ SANDCASTLE 

N 1019 545 36-42 B07750B

$160.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY	               PAPILLIO

 

WOMEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

16



FEBRUARY



 

 

 

GIZEH 
LEATHER \ VINTAGE METALLIC ROSE COPPER

R 1016 909 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
LEATHER \ VINTAGE METALLIC ROSE COPPER

N 1017 416 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
SUEDE \ LATTE CREAM

N 1019 087 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
SUEDE \ FADED KHAKI

N 1019 088 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
SUEDE \ NIGHT

R 1019 964 36-42 B06500B

N 1019 989 $135.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

WOMEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

18



 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
OILED LEATHER \ OCHRE

N 1019 365 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
OILED LEATHER \ FADED KHAKI 

R 1019 313 36-42 B06500B

N 1019 377 $135.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

FRANCA 
OILED LEATHER \ TOBACCO

R 1015 930 35-42 B06000B

N 1015 931 $125.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

FRANCA 
OILED LEATHER \ LAVENDER BLUSH

N 1020 014 36-42 B06000B

$125.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

FRANCA 
OILED LEATHER \ JADE

N 1019 958 36-42 B06000B

$125.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

WOMEN 19

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y



 

 

 

GIZEH VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER NAVY

R 1018 448 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

SYDNEY VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER NAVY

N 1018 596 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

GIZEH PLATFORM VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLACK

R 1018 546 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLACK

N 1018 520 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 	               PAPILLIO

 

WOMEN 20

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y



 

 

 

KYOTO 
SUEDE/BIRKO-FLOR  |  GRAY TAUPE/CAMO

N 1019 774 36-42 B06750B

$140.00

	  AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

KYOTO 
SUEDE/BIRKO-FLOR  |  MIDNIGHT/CAMO

N 1019 764 36-42 B06750B

$140.00

	  AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL SAND CAMO

N 1016 791 35-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL KHAKI CAMO

R 1016 790 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

SIENA 
NUBUCK \ BLACK

N 1019 959 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL CAMO BROWN

N 1013 016 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

MILANO SOFT FOOTBED  
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL CAMO GREEN

N 1018 814 36-42 B05300B

$110.00

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

WOMEN 21

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y



 

 

 

FLORIDA FRESH VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LATTE CREAM

N 1019 435 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LATTE CREAM

N 1018 988 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

MAYARI VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ FADED KHAKI

R 1018 486 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

MAYARI VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ BLACK

R 1019 221 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ BLACK

R 1019 115 35-42 B04850B

N 1019 057 $99.95 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

WOMEN 22

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y



 

 

 

GIZEH  
BIRKO-FLOR \ GOLD

R 1016 108 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
BIRKO-FLOR \ GOLD

N 1016 111 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
BIRKO-FLOR \ GINGER BROWN

R 1019 082 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

MAYARI 
BIRKO-FLOR \ GINGER BROWN

R 1019 053 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ GINGER BROWN

R 1019 067 36-42 B05300B

N 1019 119 $110.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

WOMEN 23

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y



 

 

 

SOLEY 
NUBUCK \ SANDCASTLE 

N 1018 421 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

SOLEY 
NUBUCK \ SOFT PINK

N 1018 440 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

NAMICA RIVETS 
NUBUCK \ SANDCASTLE 

N 1018 374 36-42 B07750B

$160.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

NAMICA RIVETS 
NUBUCK \ SOFT PINK

N 1018 441 36-42 B07750B

$160.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY	               PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

BUCKLEY 
NUBUCK \ EMBOSSED SOFT PINK

N 1019 701 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

BUCKLEY 
NUBUCK \ EMBOSSED LATTE CREAM

N 1019 688 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

WOMEN 24

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y



MARCH



 

 

 

MAYARI SOFT FOOTBED 
NUBUCK \ APRICOT

R 1019 628 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

MAYARI SOFT FOOTBED 
NUBUCK \ FUCHSIA TULIP

R 1019 587 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
NUBUCK \ APRICOT

N 1018 838 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
NUBUCK \ FUCHSIA TULIP

N 1018 799 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

WOMEN

M
A

R
C

H
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

26



 

 

 

TAORMINA 
OILED LEATHER \ LAVENDER BLUSH

R 1019 470 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

TAORMINA 
OILED LEATHER \ HABANA 

R 1020 010 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
OILED LEATHER  |  ETHNO/LAVENDER BLUSH

N 1019 390 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

MAYARI 
OILED LEATHER  |  ETHNO/LAVENDER BLUSH

R 1019 367 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

MAYARI 
OILED LEATHER  |  ETHNO/OCHRE

R 1019 385 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

WOMEN

M
A

R
C

H
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

27



 

 

 

MAYARI VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ ETHNO MOCHA

R 1019 602 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

FLORIDA FRESH VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ ETHNO MOCHA

N 1018 736 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

MAYARI 
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL FADED AQUA

R 1018 869 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

MAYARI 
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL LAVENDER BLUSH

R 1018 912 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

MAYARI 
BIRKO-FLOR \ GRACEFUL TAUPE

R 1016 408 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

WOMEN

M
A

R
C

H
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

28



 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

N 1018 581 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH		                PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

GIZEH PLATFORM VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

R 1018 557 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH		                PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ MOCHA

N 1019 528 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH		                PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
BIRKO-FLOR \ CHERRY PATENT

R 1014 310 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH		                

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ CHERRY PATENT

N 1019 426 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH		                

 

WOMEN

M
A

R
C

H
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

29



 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

N 1019 046 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLACK

N 1019 069 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SPLIT 
BIRKO-FLOR  |  WHITE/GOLD

N 1019 996 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SPLIT 
BIRKO-FLOR  |  BLACK/WHITE

N 1019 712 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SPLIT 
BIRKO-FLOR  |  BLACK/POPPY

N 1019 998 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

WOMEN

M
A

R
C

H
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

30



 

 

 

SIBYL 
LEATHER \ GINGER BROWN

N 1018 565 36-42 B07250B

$150.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH		                PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

SIBYL 
LEATHER \ BLACK

N 1018 677 36-42 B07250B

$150.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH		                PAPILLIO

 

WOMEN

M
A

R
C

H
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

31



 

 

 

SANTA ANA  
NUBUCK \ WHALE GRAY

N 1019 266 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

SANTA ANA  
NUBUCK \ BLACK

N 1016 311 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

CALLAN 
PEBBLED LEATHER \ WHITE

N 1020 101 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

CALLAN 
SUEDE \ SOFT PINK

N 1020 096 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE  MARCH 

 

 

 

 

CALLAN 
SUEDE \ GRAY TAUPE

N 1020 104 36-42 B07000B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE  MARCH 

 

 

 

 

CALLAN 
SUEDE \ NAVY

N 1020 467 36-42 B07000B

$140.00

	  AVAILABLE MARCH

 

WOMEN

M
A

R
C

H
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

32



APRIL



 

 

 

ARIZONA SPLIT HEX 
NUBUCK  |  MINERAL/LIGHT ROSE

N 1019 414 36-42 B08250B

$170.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

SIENA HEX
NUBUCK \ LIGHT ROSE

N 1019 975 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

SIENA HEX 
NUBUCK \ MINERAL

N 1020 003 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

WOMEN

A
P

R
IL

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

34



 

 

 

GRANADA SOFT FOOTBED 
NUBUCK \ FADED KHAKI

R 1018 820 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

FLORIDA FRESH SOFT FOOTBED 
NUBUCK \ FADED KHAKI

R 1018 760 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SPLIT HEX 
NUBUCK  |  SANDCASTLE/FADED KHAKI

N 1019 422 36-42 B08250B

$170.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

FLORIDA FRESH SOFT FOOTBED 
NUBUCK \ SANDCASTLE 

R 1018 762 36-42 B06500B

N 1018 771 $135.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

GIZEH SOFT FOOTBED 
NUBUCK \ SANDCASTLE 

R 1018 999 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

WOMEN

A
P

R
IL

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

35



 

 

 

YAO 
BIRKO-FLOR \ CORAL PEACH PATENT

N 1019 716 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
BIRKO-FLOR \ CORAL PEACH PATENT

R 1019 405 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE PATENT

N 1005 294 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE APRIL		        

 

 

 

 

YAO 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DOVE BLUE PATENT

N 1019 715 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DOVE BLUE PATENT

R 1019 386 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DOVE BLUE PATENT

N 1019 423 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

WOMEN

A
P

R
IL

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

36



 

 

 

GIZEH VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER WHITE

R 1018 466 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE APRIL

 

 

 

 

SYDNEY VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER WHITE

N 1018 603 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE APRIL

 

 

 

 

MAYARI VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LIGHT ROSE

R 1018 488 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

SALINA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LIGHT ROSE

R 1019 663 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LIGHT ROSE

N 1019 635 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

WOMEN

A
P

R
IL

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

37



 

 

 

ARIZONA CHUNKY 
SUEDE \ SOFT PINK

N 1018 725 36-42 B06250B

$130.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 		                PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA CHUNKY 
SUEDE \ TAUPE

N 1018 135 36-42 B06250B

$130.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 		                PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA CHUNKY 
SUEDE \ BLACK

N 1014 920 36-42 B06250B

$130.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 		                PAPILLIO

 

WOMEN

A
P

R
IL

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

38



 

 

 

GABRIELA 
CANVAS \ FADED KHAKI

N 1018 498 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE APRIL		                PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

GABRIELA 
CANVAS \ ANTHRACITE

N 1019 497 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE APRIL		                PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

GLENDA 
SUEDE/CANVAS  |  FADED KHAKI

N 1018 534 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE APRIL		                PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

GLENDA 
SUEDE/CANVAS  |  BLACK/ANTHRACITE

N 1019 552 36-42 B06750B

$140.00 

	 AVAILABLE APRIL		                PAPILLIO

 

WOMEN

A
P

R
IL

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

39



 

 

 

OSWEGO
CANVAS \ SANDCASTLE

N 1019 550 36-42 B06500B

$130.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

OSWEGO
CANVAS \ MIDNIGHT

N 1019 517 36-42 B06500B

$130.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

BEND 
CANVAS \ SANDCASTLE  

N 1019 717 36-42 B06750B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

BEND 
CANVAS \ MIDNIGHT

N 1019 723 36-42 B06750B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

WOMEN

A
P

R
IL

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

40



MAY



 

 

 

ARIZONA  
BIRKO-FLOR \ MONSTERA BOLD JADE

N 1019 334 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE  MAY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
BIRKO-FLOR \ MONSTERA LIME SOUR

N 1019 293 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE  MAY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SPLIT
BIRKO-FLOR  |  WHITE/BOLD JADE

N 1019 674 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE  MAY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SPLIT
BIRKO-FLOR  |  WHITE/LIME SOUR

N 1019 754 36-42 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE  MAY 

 

WOMEN

M
A

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

42



 

 

 

GIZEH 
BIRKO-FLOR \ ICY METALLIC POPPY 

R 1019 349 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MAY

 

 

 

 

MAYARI  
BIRKO-FLOR \ ICY METALLIC POPPY

R 1019 739 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MAY

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
BIRKO-FLOR \ ICY METALLIC STONE GOLD

R 1014 286 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MAY

 

 

 

 

MAYARI  
BIRKO-FLOR \ ICY METALLIC STONE GOLD

R 1019 189 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MAY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ ICY METALLIC STONE GOLD

N 1014 281 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE MAY

 

WOMEN

M
A

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

43



 

 

 

GIZEH 
MICROFIBER \ SHINY PYTHON EGGSHELL

R 1018 481 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE MAY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
MICROFIBER \ SHINY PYTHON EGGSHELL

N 1019 374 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE MAY

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
MICROFIBER \ SHINY PYTHON BLACK

R 1018 464 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE MAY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
MICROFIBER \ SHINY PYTHON BLACK

N 1019 372 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE MAY

 

WOMEN

M
A

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

44



JUNE



GABRIELA 
NUBUCK \ PECAN

N 1020 041 36-42 B06250B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE JUNE		  PAPILLIO

GLENDA 
NUBUCK \ PECAN

N 1020 042 36-42 B06250B

$140.00 

AVAILABLE JUNE		  PAPILLIO

GIZEH SOFT FOOTBED 
NUBUCK \ PECAN

R 1019 012 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

AVAILABLE JUNE

GRANADA SOFT FOOTBED 
NUBUCK \ PECAN

R 1018 749 36-42 B06500B

$135.00 

AVAILABLE JUNE

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED
NUBUCK \ PECAN

R 1019 033 36-42 B06500B

N 1019 042 $135.00 

AVAILABLE JUNE	

WOMEN

J
U

N
E

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

46



 

 

 

BEND 
SUEDE \ SANDCASTLE

N 1019 363 36-42 B07500B

$150.00 

	 AVAILABLE JUNE

 

 

 

 

BEND 
SUEDE \ FADED KHAKI

N 1017 726 36-42 B07500B

$150.00 

	 AVAILABLE JUNE

 

WOMEN

J
U

N
E

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

47



MEN



 

 

 

BEND 
LEATHER \ WHITE

R 1017 723 40-46 B07500B

$150.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BEND 
LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1017 721 40-46 B07500B

$150.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BEND 
SUEDE \ SANDCASTLE

R 1019 137 41-46 B07500B

$150.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BEND 
SUEDE \ FADED KHAKI

R 1017 725 41-46 B07500B

$150.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

MEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

49



 

 

 

ARIZONA SHEARLING
SUEDE/SHEARLING  |  MINK/NATURAL

R 1001 128 41-46 B07250B

$150.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON SHEARLING
SUEDE/SHEARLING  |  MINK/NATURAL

R 1001 140 41-46 B08000B

$165.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SHEARLING
SUEDE/SHEARLING  |  BLACK/BLACK

R 752661 41-46 B07250B

$150.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON SHEARLING
SUEDE/SHEARLING  |  BLACK/BLACK

R 259881 41-46 B08000B

$165.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
OILED LEATHER \ TOBACCO

R 1018 147 40-46 B07000B

$145.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
OILED LEATHER \ IRON

R 1013 255 40-46 B07000B

$145.00 

	 AVAILABLE  JANUARY 

 

MEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

50



 

 

 

PASADENA III 
SUEDE \ GRAY TAUPE

R 1019 154 41-46 B09000B

$180.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

PASADENA III 
SUEDE \ BLACK

R 1019 116 41-46 B09000B

$180.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

GARY 
SUEDE \ GINGER

R 1017 812 41-46 B07000B

$140.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

GARY 
SUEDE \ FADED KHAKI

R 1019 231 41-46 B07000B

$140.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

GARY 
SUEDE \ BLACK

R 1013 439 41-46 B07000B

$140.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

MEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

51



 

 

 

LUGANO 
OILED LEATHER \ CAMBERRA FADED KHAKI

R 1019 024 41-46 B06250B

$130.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

LUGANO 
OILED LEATHER \ CAMBERRA BLACK

R 1017 465 41-46 B06250B

$130.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

KYOTO 
SUEDE \ TAUPE

R 1015 572 41-46 B06750B

$140.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

KYOTO 
SUEDE \ BLACK

R 1018 121 41-46 B06750B

$140.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
BIRKO-FLOR \ PULL UP STONE

R 1003 154 40-46 B04850B

$99.95

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
BIRKO-FLOR \ PULL UP ANTHRACITE

R 1000 126 40-46 B04850B

$99.95

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ GINGER BROWN

R 1019 067 41-46 B05300B

$110.00

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY 

 

MEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

52



 

 

 

ARIZONA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LATTE CREAM

R 1019 037 41-46 B04850B

$99.95

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ BLACK

R 1019 115 41-46 B04850B

$99.95

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
OILED LEATHER \ OCHRE

R 1019 326 41-46 B06500B

$135.00

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
OILED LEATHER \ BLUE 

R 1013 643 41-46 B06500B

$135.00

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
OILED LEATHER \ FADED KHAKI 

R 1019 313 41-46 B06500B

$135.00 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
LEATHER \ VINTAGE ROAST

R 1018 626 41-46 B06500B

$135.00

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

MILANO 
LEATHER \ VINTAGE ROAST

R 1018 691 41-46 B06500B

$135.00

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

MILANO 
OILED LEATHER \ FADED KHAKI

R 1019 336 41-46 B06000B

$125.00

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

MEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

53



 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
SUEDE \ LATTE CREAM

R 1019 071 41-46 B06500B

$135.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
SUEDE \ NIGHT

R 1019 964 41-46 B06500B

$135.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
SUEDE \ FADED KHAKI

R 1019 045 41-46 B06500B

$135.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

BOSTON SOFT FOOTBED 
SUEDE \ FADED KHAKI

R 1019 054 41-46 B07000B

$145.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

CALLAN 
SUEDE \ GRAY TAUPE

R 1020 103 41-46 B07000B

$140.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

CALLAN 
SUEDE \ NAVY

R 1020 102 41-46 B07000B

$140.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

MEN

M
A

R
C

H
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

54



 

 

 

COMO 
OILED LEATHER \ CAMBERRA TOBACCO

R 1016 827 40-46 B06000B

$125.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

COMO 
OILED LEATHER \ CAMBERRA IRON

R 1016 828 40-46 B06000B

$125.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

KYOTO 
SUEDE/BIRKO-FLOR  |   GRAY TAUPE/CAMO

R 1019 738 41-46 B06750B

$140.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

KYOTO 
SUEDE/BIRKO-FLOR  |  MIDNIGHT/CAMO

R 1019 737 41-46 B06750B

$140.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

MEDINA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL CAMO GREEN

R 1019 657 41-46 B05300B

$110.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL CAMO GREEN

R 1019 597 41-46 B05300B

$110.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL CAMO BROWN

R 1013 015 41-46 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

MILANO SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL CAMO GREEN

R 1018 780 41-46 B05300B

$110.00

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

MEN

M
A

R
C

H
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

55



 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

R 1019 061 41-46 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLACK

R 1019 098 41-46 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SPLIT 
BIRKO-FLOR  |  BLACK/WHITE

R 1019 703 41-46 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SPLIT 
BIRKO-FLOR  |  BLACK/POPPY

R 1019 995 41-46 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ ULTRA BLUE

R 1019 232 41-46 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE APRIL

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ POPPY

R 1019 229 41-46 B05550B

$115.00 

	 AVAILABLE APRIL

 

MEN

M
A

R
C

H
 /

 A
P

R
IL

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

56



 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL SANDCASTLE

R 1019 649 41-46 B05300B

$110.00

	 AVAILABLE APRIL

 

 

 

 

MILANO SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL GRAY

R 1018 840 41-46 B05300B

$110.00

	 AVAILABLE APRIL

 

 

 

 

MEDINA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL BLUE

R 1018 754 41-46 B05300B

$110.00

	 AVAILABLE APRIL

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA SOFT FOOTBED 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL BLUE

R 1019 596 41-46 B05300B

$110.00

	 AVAILABLE APRIL

 

MEN

A
P

R
IL

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

57



 

 

 

OSWEGO
CANVAS \ SANDCASTLE

R 1019 162 41-46 B06500B

$130.00

	  AVAILABLE APRIL 

 

 

 

 

OSWEGO 
CANVAS \ MIDNIGHT

R 1019 181 41-46 B06500B

$130.00

	  AVAILABLE APRIL 

 

 

 

 

BEND 
CANVAS \ SANDCASTLE  

R 1019 163 41-46 B06750B

$135.00 

	  AVAILABLE APRIL 

 

 

 

 

BEND 
CANVAS \ MIDNIGHT

R 1019 180 41-46 B06750B

$135.00 

	  AVAILABLE APRIL 

 

MEN

A
P

R
IL

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

58



KIDS



 

 

 

MAYARI 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

N 1020 180 26-34 B02900B

$59.95 

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

MAYARI 
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLACK

N 1015 555 26-34 B02900B

$59.95 

	  AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

KIDS

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

60



 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL CAMO KHAKI

N 1017 374 26-34 B02900B

$59.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

MILANO 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL CAMO KHAKI

N 1017 378 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR  |  DESERT SOIL BLUE/RED

N 1017 364 26-34 B02900B

$59.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

MILANO 
BIRKO-FLOR  |  DESERT SOIL BLUE/RED

N 1017 368 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL CAMO ALMOND

N 1019 324 26-34 B02900B

$59.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

MILANO 
BIRKO-FLOR \ DESERT SOIL CAMO ALMOND

N 1019 034 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

MILANO HL 
BIRKIBUC \ MOCHA

N 1019 600 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

61KIDS



 

 

 

FLORIDA VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER WHITE

N 1018 775 26-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

COLORADO VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER PINK

N 1018 830 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ ELECTRIC METALLIC COPPER

N 1012 478 26-34 B02900B

$59.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

RIO 
BIRKO-FLOR \ ELECTRIC METALLIC COPPER

N 1012 520 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
BIRKO-FLOR \ UNICORN WHITE PATENT

N 1018 846 30-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

RIO 
BIRKO-FLOR \ UNICORN FUCHSIA TULIP PATENT 

N 1018 862 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

62KIDS

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y



 

 

 

RIO 
MICROFIBER \ CONFETTI WHITE

N 1019 743 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

RIO 
MICROFIBER \ CONFETTI BLACK

N 1019 707 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
MICROFIBER \ DISCO BALL SILVER

N 1018 797 30-34 B02900B

$59.95 

	  AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
MICROFIBER \ DISCO BALL SILVER

N 1018 756 26-34 B02900B

$59.95 

	  AVAILABLE MARCH

 

63KIDS

M
A

R
C

H
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y



ACTIVE \ OUTDOOR



RUGGED ADVENTURE  
The Rugged Adventure collection brings Birkenstock comfort and 

support to your favorite trail-based activities. These off-road ready 

sandals feature hook-and-loop closures, a microfiber footbed liner 

and a rugged outsole for added traction and durability.

Rubberized synthetic  
uppers with easily adjustable 
hook- and-loop closure

Microfiber footbed liner for 
high abrasion resistance 	
and moisture wicking

PU pull tabs protect strap 
ends and provide quick grip 
and adjustability

Original contoured cork footbed 
sits inside protective bumper 
outsole

Deep self-cleaning lugs for 
improved traction 

3-part PU/TPU direct inject 
construction ensures solid 

bond for long-term wear

PU midsole offers added  
shock absorption

TPU outsole provides superb 
grip and durability across 
varied terrain 

65



 

 

 

SAHARA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ FUTURA BLACK

N 1013 770 36-42 B07750B

$160.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

KALAHARI 
BIRKO-FLOR \ FUTURA BLACK

N 1013 773 36-42 B08250B

$170.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

KALAHARI 
BIRKO-FLOR \ FUTURA KHAKI

N 1019 027 36-42 B08250B

$170.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

WOMEN
	  RUGGED ADVENTURE

WOMEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 /

 F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

66



 

 

 

ATACAMA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ FUTURA BLACK

R 1013 755 41-46 B07750B

$160.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

TATACOA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ FUTURA BLACK

R 1013 758 41-46 B08250B

$170.00 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

TATACOA 
BIRKO-FLOR \ FUTURA SAPPHIRE

R 1019 178 41-46 B08250B

$170.00 

	 AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

MEN
	  RUGGED ADVENTURE

MEN 67

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 /

 F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y



RUGGED CASUAL  
The Rugged Casual collection pairs iconic Birkenstock features 

including oiled leather uppers, classic buckle closures and suede 

footbed liners with direct-injection outdoor-ready outsoles for  

increased traction and durability. 

Deep self-cleaning lugs for 
improved traction

2-part PU direct-inject 
construction ensures solid 

bond for long-term wear

Cushioned midsole section 
complements cork footbed

Outsole provides superb grip 
and durability across varied 
terrain

Fully adjustable buckles for a 
classic Birkenstock fit

Natural suede footbed liner for 
all day comfort

Premium oiled leather 
uppers

Original contoured cork footbed sits 
inside protective bumper outsole

68



 

 

 

SIERRA 
OILED LEATHER \ TOBACCO

N  1018 695 36-42 B07750B

$160.00 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

SIERRA 
OILED LEATHER \ BLACK

N  1018 704 36-42 B07750B

$160.00 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

SONORA 
OILED LEATHER \ TOBACCO

N  1019 107 36-42 B08250B

$170.00 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

SONORA 
OILED LEATHER \ BLACK

N  1019 101 36-42 B08250B

$170.00 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

WOMEN
	  RUGGED CASUAL

WOMEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

69



 

 

 

ARIZONA 
OILED LEATHER \ FADED KHAKI

R 1018 463 40-46 B07750B

$160.00 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
OILED LEATHER \ BLACK

R 1018 461 40-46 B07750B

$160.00 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

MILANO  
OILED LEATHER \ FADED KHAKI

R 1018 427 40-46 B08250B

$170.00 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

MEN
	  RUGGED CASUAL

MEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

70



RUGGED PLAY  
Our new Rugged Play collection is quite simply the perfect 

summer sandal for kids. Totally waterproof. Incredibly durable. 

And, of course, wildly comfortable.

Self-cleaning lug design for 
improved traction

Single component PU 
outsole is lightweight and 

long-lasting

Direct-inject construction 
delivers superior durability

PU outsole provides grip and  
durability across varied 
terrain

Durable and waterproof synthetic 
Birko-Flor uppers

Contoured PU footbed for 
Birkenstock comfort and 
support

Buckle closures secure  
little feet

Raised toe bumper for added 
protection on-the-go

71



 

 

 

MOGAMI 
BIRKO-FLOR \ ICY PURPLE FOG/PINK

N 1019 514 24-36 B02495B

$49.95 

	  AVAILABLE APRIL

 

 

 

 

MOGAMI 
BIRKO-FLOR  |  ICY ULTRA BLUE/BLACK

N 1019 466 24-36 B02495B

$49.95 

	  AVAILABLE APRIL

 

 

 

 

MOGAMI 
BIRKO-FLOR  |  BLACK/BLACK

N 1019 306 24-36 B02495B

$49.95 

	  AVAILABLE APRIL

 

KIDS
	  RUGGED PLAY

KIDS

A
P

R
IL

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

72



ACTIVE \ ESSENTIALS



WOMEN 

 

 

HONOLULU 
EVA \ WHITE

R 1015 488 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

HONOLULU
EVA \ NAVY

R 1015 489 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

HONOLULU 
EVA \ BLACK

R 1015 487 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

HONOLULU 
EVA \ PURPLE FOG

R 1019 055 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

HONOLULU 
EVA \ WATERMELON

R 1019 049 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

HONOLULU
EVA \ METALLIC SILVER

R 1016 348 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

HONOLULU
EVA \ METALLIC COPPER 

R 1016 450 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

HONOLULU 
EVA \ METALLIC ANTHRACITE

R 1016 349 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

WOMEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

74



 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA \ METALLIC SILVER

N 1003 491 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
EVA \ METALLIC COPPER 

N 1001 500 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA \ METALLIC ANTHRACITE 

N 1001 498 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

GIZEH
EVA \ METALLIC SILVER

R 1003 496 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

GIZEH
EVA \ METALLIC COPPER 

R 1001 506 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

WOMEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

75



 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA \ PURPLE FOG

N 1017 046 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA \ WATERMELON

N 1019 522 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA \ VIBRANT YELLOW

N 1014 611 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA \ BOLD JADE

N 1019 120 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA  |  MULTI JADE/YELLOW

N 1019 477 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA \ ULTRA BLUE

N 1019 376 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA \ ACTIVE RED

N 1017 996 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA  |  MULTI BLACK/RED

N 1019 382 36-41 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

WOMEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

76



 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ WHITE

R 1015 399 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ METALLIC SILVER

R 1017 002 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ NAVY

R 1015 480 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ BLACK

R 1015 398 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ VIBRANT YELLOW

R 1019 172 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ ACTIVE RED

R 1017 718 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ ULTRA BLUE

R 1019 132 36-41 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

WOMEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

77



 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA \ VIBRANT YELLOW

R 1014 498 41-46 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA \ ULTRA BLUE

R 1019 100 41-46 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA \ ACTIVE RED

R 1017 997 41-46 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA  
EVA  |  MULTI BLACK/RED   

R 1019 083 41-46 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

MEN

 

 

 

ARIZONA
EVA \ METALLIC COPPER 

R 1001 499 41-46 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
EVA \ METALLIC ANTHRACITE

R 1001 497 41-46 B02250B

$44.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

MEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

78



 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ WHITE

R 1015 399 41-46 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ NAVY

R 1015 480 41-46 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ METALLIC SILVER

R 1017 002 41-46 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ ACTIVE RED

R 1017 718 41-46 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ ULTRA BLUE

R 1019 132 41-46 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

BARBADOS 
EVA \ BLACK

R 1015 398 41-46 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

MEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

79



 

 

 

HONOLULU 
EVA \ WHITE

R 1015 488 41-46 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

HONOLULU
EVA \ NAVY

R 1015 489 41-46 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

HONOLULU 
EVA \ BLACK

R 1015 487 41-46 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

HONOLULU 
EVA \ METALLIC ANTHRACITE

R 1016 349 41-46 B02000B

$39.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

MEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

80



 

 

 

ARIZONA 
EVA \ WHITE

N 1018 941 26-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
EVA \ BEETROOT PURPLE

N 1018 923 26-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
EVA \ ULTRA BLUE

N 1018 925 26-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA 
EVA \ BLACK

N 1018 924 26-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

RIO 
EVA \ BEETROOT PURPLE

N 1015 463 24-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

RIO 
EVA \ BLACK

N 126113 24-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

KIDS

KIDS

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

81



 

 

 

MILANO 
EVA \ WHITE

N 1019 458 24-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

MILANO 
EVA \ ULTRA BLUE

N 1019 502 24-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

MILANO 
EVA \ BLACK

N 1009 353 24-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
EVA \ WHITE

N 128403 30-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
EVA \ BEETROOT PURPLE

N 1015 464 30-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

GIZEH 
EVA \ BLACK

N 128423 30-34 B01500B

$29.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY 

 

KIDS

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

82



WOMEN

HOME



 

 

 

ZERMATT SHEARLING 
WOOL/SHEARLING  |  LIGHT GRAY/NATURAL

N 1015 086 36-42 B05000B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

ZERMATT SHEARLING 
WOOL/SHEARLING  |  DARK BLUE/NATURAL

N 1017 539 36-42 B05000B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

ZERMATT SHEARLING 
WOOL/SHEARLING  |  ANTHRACITE/NATURAL

N 1015 084 36-42 B05000B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

WOMEN

MEN

 

 

 

ZERMATT SHEARLING 
WOOL/SHEARLING  |  DARK BLUE/NATURAL

R 1017 535 41-46 B05000B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

 

 

 

ZERMATT SHEARLING 
WOOL/SHEARLING  |  ANTHRACITE/NATURAL

R 1015 090 41-46 B05000B

$99.95 

	 AVAILABLE JANUARY

 

WOMEN / MEN

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

84



VEGAN



 

 

 

FLORIDA FRESH VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LATTE CREAM

N 1019 435 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LATTE CREAM

N 1018 988 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

MAYARI VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ FADED KHAKI

R 1018 486 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

MAYARI VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ BLACK

R 1019 221 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ BLACK

R 1019 115 35-42 B04850B

N 1019 057 $99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

MAYARI VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LIGHT ROSE

R 1018 488 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

SALINA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LIGHT ROSE

R 1019 663 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LIGHT ROSE

R 1019 635 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  APRIL 

 

WOMEN

WOMEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 /
 A

P
R

IL
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

86



 

 

 

SYDNEY VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER WHITE

N 1018 603 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	  AVAILABLE APRIL

 

 

 

 

GIZEH VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER WHITE

R 1018 466 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	  AVAILABLE APRIL

 

 

 

 

SYDNEY VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER NAVY

N 1018 596 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

GIZEH VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER NAVY

R 1018 448 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

MAYARI VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ ETHNO MOCHA

R 1019 602 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	 AVAILABLE MARCH

 

 

 

 

FLORIDA FRESH VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ ETHNO MOCHA

N 1018 736 36-42 B05300B

$110.00 

	  AVAILABLE MARCH

 

WOMEN

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 /
 M

A
R

C
H

 /
 A

P
R

IL
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

87



 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

N 1018 581 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE MARCH	                                   PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

GIZEH PLATFORM VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WHITE

R 1018 557 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE MARCH	                                   PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ MOCHA

N 1019 528 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE MARCH	                                 PAPILLIO          

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA PLATFORM VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLACK

N 1018 520 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY                           PAPILLIO

 

 

 

 

GIZEH PLATFORM VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ BLACK

R 1018 546 36-42 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY                            PAPILLIO

 

WOMEN 88

F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 /
 M

A
R

C
H

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y



 

 

 

ARIZONA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ LATTE CREAM

R 1019 037 41-46 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

ARIZONA VEGAN 
BIRKIBUC \ BLACK

R 1019 115 41-46 B04850B

$99.95 

	  AVAILABLE  FEBRUARY 

 

 

 

 

FLORIDA VEGAN 
BIRKO-FLOR \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER WHITE

N 1018 775 26-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

 

 

 

COLORADO VEGAN
BIRKIBUC \ WATERCOLOR FLOWER PINK

N 1018 830 24-34 B03400B

$69.95 

	  AVAILABLE FEBRUARY

 

MEN

KIDS

MEN / KIDS

 F
E

B
R

U
A

R
Y

 D
E

L
IV

E
R

Y

89



 BELTS



 

KANSAS BIG BUCKLE
LEATHER \ COGNAC

1014 252 75 CM / 30” B05000B

80 CM / 32”

85 CM / 34”

90 CM / 36”

95 CM / 38”

100 CM / 40” $99.95

	   

 

 

OHIO 20MM
OILED LEATHER \ COGNAC

1012 498 75 CM / 30” B03000B

80 CM / 32”

85 CM / 34”

90 CM / 36”

95 CM / 38”

100 CM / 40”

105 CM / 42” $59.95

	   

 

 

OHIO 20MM
OILED LEATHER \ BLACK

1012 500 80 CM / 32” B03000B

85 CM / 34”

90 CM / 36”

95 CM / 38”

100 CM / 40” $59.95

	   

 

BELTS

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

91



 

OHIO 40MM
OILED LEATHER \ GRAY

1012 496 100 CM / 40” B04000B

105 CM / 42”

110 CM / 44” $79.95

	   

 

 

OHIO 40MM
OILED LEATHER \ BLACK

1012 493 90 CM / 36” B04000B

95 CM / 38”

100 CM / 40”

105 CM / 42”

110 CM / 44” $79.95

	   

 

 

OHIO 40MM
OILED LEATHER \ COGNAC

1012 494 90 CM / 36” B04000B

95 CM / 38”

100 CM / 40”

105 CM / 42”

110 CM / 44” $79.95

	   

 

 

OHIO 40MM
OILED LEATHER \ DARK BROWN

1012 495 85 CM / 34” B04000B

90 CM / 36”

95 CM / 38”

100 CM / 40”

105 CM / 42” $79.95

	   

 

BELTS

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
 D

E
L

IV
E

R
Y

92



SIZE 

CONVERSION

CHARTS WOMEN 

U.S. 4-4½ 5-5½ 6-6½ 7-7½ 8-8½ 9-9½ 10-10½ 11-11½ 12-12½ WOMEN’S Width Regular:   American width equivalent C-D

BIRKENSTOCK 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 WOMEN’S Width Narrow:   American width equivalent A-B

MEN 

U.S. 7-7½ 8-8½ 9-9½ 10-10½ 11-11½ 12-12½ 13-13½ 14-14½ 15-15½ 16-16½ 17-17½ MEN’S Width Regular:   American width equivalent D-EE

BIRKENSTOCK 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 MEN’S Width Narrow:   American width equivalent B-C

KIDS 

U.S. 6-6½ 7-7½ 8-8½ 9-9½ 10-10½ 11-11½ 12-12½ 13-13½ 1-1½ 2-2½ 3-3½

BIRKENSTOCK 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

Birkenstock Footwear is made in European sizes

FOOTWEAR

DENIM SIZE (INCHES) 26” 28” 30” 32” 34” 36” 38” 40”

BIRKENSTOCK (CM) 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110

BIRKENSTOCK (INCHES) 30” 32” 34” 36” 38” 40” 42” 44”

BELTS

GENERAL

INFORMATION

CONTACT

Customer Service: 800.487.2475 

Customer Service Fax: 888.937.2475 

Corporate Directory: 800.487.9255 

Email: info@support.birkenstockusa.com 

PAYMENT ADDRESS

Birkenstock USA, LP 

15079 Collections Center Drive 

Chicago, IL 60693-0150 

 

ORDERS & ALL OTHER CORRESPONDENCE

Birkenstock USA, LP 

100 Wood Hollow Drive. Suite 100 

Novato, CA 94945

 

93



A

Active \ Essentials  73

Active \ Outdoor  64

Arizona Birko-Flor \ White  56

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Black  30

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Cherry Patent  29

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Blue/Red  61

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Camo Almond  61

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Camo Khaki  61

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Khaki camo  21

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Sand Camo  21

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Dove Blue Patent  36

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Electric Metallic Copper  62

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Gold  23

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Icy Metallic Stone Gold  43

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Monstera Bold Jade  42

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Monstera Lime Sour  42

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Poppy  56

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Pull Up Stone  52

Arizona Birko-Flor \ Ultra Blue  56

Arizona Birko-Flor \ White  30

Arizona Birko-Flor \ White Patent  36

Arizona Chunky Suede \ Black  38

Arizona Chunky Suede \ Soft Pink  38

Arizona Chunky Suede \  Taupe  38

Arizona EVA  |  Multi Black/Red  76

Arizona EVA  |  Multi Jade/Yellow  76

Arizona EVA \ Active Red  76, 78

Arizona EVA \ Beetroot Purple  81

Arizona EVA \ Black  81

Arizona EVA \ Bold Jade  76

Arizona EVA \ Metallic Anthracite  75, 78

Arizona EVA \ Metallic Copper  75, 78

Arizona EVA \ Metallic Silver  75

Arizona EVA \ Multi Black/Red  78

Arizona EVA \ Purple Fog  76

Arizona EVA \ Ultra Blue  76, 78, 81

Arizona EVA \ Vibrant Yellow  76, 78

Arizona EVA \ Watermelon  76

Arizona EVA \ White  81

Arizona Leather \ Vintage Metallic Rose Copper  18

Arizona Leather \ Vintage Roast  53

Arizona Microfiber \ Disco Ball Silver  63

Arizona Microfiber \ Shiny Python Black  44

Arizona Microfiber \ Shiny Python Eggshell  44

Arizona Oiled Leather  |  Ethno/Lavender Blush  27

Arizona Oiled Leather \ Black  70

Arizona Oiled Leather \ Faded Khaki  70

Arizona Platform Vegan Birkibuc \ Mocha  29, 88

Arizona Platform Vegan Birko-Flor \ Black  20, 88

Arizona Platform Vegan Birko-Flor \ White  29, 88

Arizona Shearling Suede/Shearling  |  Black/Black  10, 50

Arizona Shearling Suede/Shearling  |  Mink/Natural  10, 50

Arizona Soft Footbed Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Blue  57

Arizona Soft Footbed Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Camo Brown  21, 55

Arizona Soft Footbed Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Camo Green  55

Arizona Soft Footbed Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil SandCastle  57

Arizona Soft Footbed Birko-Flor \ Ginger Brown  23, 52

Arizona Soft Footbed Nubuck \ Apricot  26

Arizona Soft Footbed Nubuck \ Fuchsia Tulip  26

Arizona Soft Footbed Nubuck \ Pecan  46

Arizona Soft Footbed Oiled Leather \ Blue  13, 53

Arizona Soft Footbed Oiled Leather \ Faded Khaki  19, 53

Arizona Soft Footbed Oiled Leather \ Ochre  19, 53

Arizona Soft Footbed Suede \ Faded Khaki  18, 54

Arizona Soft Footbed Suede \ Latte Cream  18, 54

Arizona Soft Footbed Suede \ Night  18, 54

INDEX

WOMEN 94



Arizona Split Birko-Flor  |  Black/Poppy  56

Arizona Split Birko-Flor  |  Black/White  56

Arizona Split Birko-Flor  |  White/Bold Jade  42

Arizona Split Birko-Flor  |  White/Lime Sour  42

Arizona Split Birko-Flor \ Black/Poppy  30

Arizona Split Birko-Flor \ White/Gold  30

Arizona Split Hex Nubuck  |  Mineral/Light Rose  34

Arizona Split Hex Nubuck  |  Sandcastle/Faded Khaki  35

Arizona Vegan Birkibuc \ Black  22, 53, 86, 89

Arizona Vegan Birkibuc \ Latte Cream  22, 53, 86, 89

Arizona Vegan Birkibuc \ Light Rose  37, 86

Atacama Birko-Flor \ Futura Black  67

B

Barbados EVA \ Active Red  77, 79

Barbados EVA \ Black  77, 79

Barbados EVA \ Metallic Silver  77, 79

Barbados EVA \ Navy  77, 79

Barbados EVA \ Ultra Blue  77, 79

Barbados EVA \ Vibrant Yellow  77

Barbados EVA \ White  77, 79

Belts  90

Bend Canvas \ Midnight  40, 58

Bend Canvas \ Sandcastle  40, 58

Bend Leather \ Black  8, 49

Bend Leather \ Silver  8

Bend Leather \ White  8, 49

Bend Suede \ Faded khaki  47, 49

Bend Suede \ Sandcastle  47, 49

Boston Shearling Suede/Shearling  |  Black/Black  10, 50

Boston Shearling Suede/Shearling  |  Mink/Natural  10, 50

Boston Soft Footbed Oiled Leather \ Iron  11, 50

Boston Soft Footbed Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  11, 50

Boston Soft Footbed Suede \ Faded Khaki  54

Buckley Leather \ Silver  9

Buckley Nubuck \ Embossed Latte Cream  24

Buckley Nubuck \ Embossed Soft Pink  24

Buckley Suede \ Black  9

Buckley Suede \ Gray Taupe  9

Buckley Suede \ Tea  9

C

Callan Pebbled Leather \ White  32

Callan Suede \ Gray Taupe  32, 54

Callan Suede \ Navy  32, 54

Callan Suede \ Soft Pink  32

Colorado Vegan Birkibuc \ Watercolor Flower Pink  62, 89

Como Oiled Leather \ Camberra Iron  55

Como Oiled Leather \ Camberra Tobacco  55

F

Florida Birko-Flor \ White  12

Florida Fresh Soft Footbed Nubuck \ Faded Khaki  35

Florida Fresh Soft Footbed Nubuck \ Sandcastle  35

Florida Fresh Vegan Birkibuc \ Latte Cream  22, 86

Florida Fresh Vegan Birko-Flor \ Ethno Mocha  28, 87

Florida Vegan Birko-Flor \ Watercolor Flower White  62, 89

Franca Oiled Leather \ Jade  19

Franca Oiled Leather \ Lavender Blush  19

Franca Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  19

G

Gabriela Canvas \ Anthracite  39

Gabriela Canvas \ Faded Khaki  39

Gabriela Nubuck \ Pecan  46

Gary Leather \ Silver  8

Gary Suede \ Black  8, 51

Gary Suede \ Faded Khaki  51

95



Gary Suede \ Ginger  8, 51

Gary Suede \ Soft Pink  8

Gizeh Birko-Flor \ Cherry Patent  29

Gizeh Birko-Flor \ Coral Peach Patent  36

Gizeh Birko-Flor \ Dove Blue Patent  36

Gizeh Birko-Flor \ Ginger Brown  23

Gizeh Birko-Flor \ Gold  23

Gizeh Birko-Flor \ Icy Metallic Poppy  43

Gizeh Birko-Flor \ Icy Metallic Stone Gold  43

Gizeh Birko-Flor \ Unicorn White Patent  62

Gizeh EVA \ Metallic Copper  75

Gizeh EVA \ Metallic Silver  75

Gizeh Kids EVA \ Beetroot Purple  82

Gizeh Kids EVA \ Black  82

Gizeh Kids EVA \ White  82

Gizeh Leather \ Vintage Metallic Rose Copper  18

Gizeh Microfiber \ Disco Ball Silver  63

Gizeh Microfiber \ Shiny Python Black  44

Gizeh Microfiber \ Shiny Python Eggshell  44

Gizeh Oiled Leather \ Blue  13

Gizeh Platform Vegan Birko-Flor \ Black  20, 88

Gizeh Platform Vegan Birko-Flor \ White  29, 88

Gizeh Soft Footbed Nubuck \ Pecan  46

Gizeh Soft Footbed Nubuck \ Sandcastle  35

Gizeh Vegan Birko-Flor \ Watercolor Flower Navy  20, 87

Gizeh Vegan Birko-Flor \ Watercolor Flower White  37, 87

Glenda Nubuck \ Pecan  46

Glenda Suede/Canvas  |  Black/anthracite  39

Glenda Suede/Canvas  |  Faded Khaki  39

Granada Soft Footbed Nubuck \ Faded Khaki  35

Granada Soft Footbed Nubuck \ Pecan  46

H

Home  83

Honolulu EVA \ Black  74, 80

Honolulu EVA \ Metallic Anthracite  74, 80

Honolulu EVA \ Metallic Copper  74

Honolulu EVA \ Metallic Silver  74

Honolulu EVA \ Navy  74, 80

Honolulu EVA \ Purple Fog  74

Honolulu EVA \ Watermelon  74

Honolulu EVA \ White  74, 80

K

Kalahari Birko-Flor \ Futura Black  66

Kalahari Birko-Flor \ Futura khaki  66

Kansas Big Buckle Leather \ Cognac  91

Kyoto Suede/Birko-Flor  |  Gray Taupe/Camo  21, 55

Kyoto Suede/Birko-Flor  |  Midnight/Camo  21, 55

Kyoto Suede \ Black  11, 52

Kyoto Suede \ Taupe  11, 52

L

Lugano Oiled Leather \ Camberra Black  52

Lugano Oiled Leather \ Camberra Faded Khaki  52

M

Mary Leather \ Black  16

Mary Leather \ Ginger Brown  16

Mary Nubuck \ Sandcastle  16

Mayari Birko-Flor \ Black  60

Mayari Birko-Flor \ Ginger Brown  23

Mayari Birko-Flor \ Graceful Faded Aqua  28

Mayari Birko-Flor \ Graceful Lavender Blush  28

Mayari Birko-Flor \ Graceful Taupe  28

Mayari Birko-Flor \ Icy Metallic Poppy  43

Mayari Birko-Flor \ Icy Metallic Stone Gold  43

Mayari Birko-Flor \ White  12, 60

96



Mayari Oiled Leather  |  Ethno/Lavender Blush  27

Mayari Oiled Leather  |  Ethno/Ochre  27

Mayari Oiled Leather \ Blue  13

Mayari Soft Footbed Nubuck \ Apricot  26

Mayari Soft Footbed Nubuck \ Fuchsia Tulip  26

Mayari Vegan Birkibuc \ Black  22, 86

Mayari Vegan Birkibuc \ Faded Khaki  22, 86

Mayari Vegan Birkibuc \ Light Rose  37, 86

Mayari Vegan Birko-Flor \ Ethno Mocha  28, 87

Medina Soft Footbed Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Blue  57

Medina Soft Footbed Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Camo Green  55

Men  48

Milano Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Blue/Red  61

Milano Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Camo Almond  61

Milano Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Camo Khaki  61

Milano HL Birkibuc \ Mocha  61

Milano Kids  82

Milano Kids EVA \ Ultra Blue  82

Milano Kids EVA \ White  82

Milano Leather \ Vintage Roast  53

Milano Oiled Leather \ Faded Khaki  53, 70

Milano Soft Footbed Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Camo green  21

Milano Soft Footbed Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Camo Green  55

Milano Soft Footbed Birko-Flor \ Desert Soil Gray  57

Mogami Birko-Flor \ Black/Black  72

Mogami Birko-Flor \ Icy Purple Fog/Pink  72

Mogami Birko-Flor \ Icy Ultra Blue/Black  72

N

Namica Leather \ Washed Metallic Antique Black  15

Namica Leather \ Washed Metallic Stone Gold  15

Namica Rivets Nubuck \ Sandcastle  24

Namica Rivets Nubuck \ Soft Pink  24

Namica Suede \ Black  15

Namica Suede \ Tea  15

O

Ohio 20mm Oiled Leather \ Black  91

Ohio 20mm Oiled Leather \ Cognac  91

Ohio 40mm Oiled Leather \ Black  92

Ohio 40mm Oiled Leather \ Cognac  92

Ohio 40mm Oiled Leather \ Dark Brown  92

Ohio 40mm Oiled Leather \ Gray  92

Oswego Canvas \ Midnight  40, 58

Oswego Canvas \ Sandcastle  40, 58

P

Pasadena III  51

Pasadena III Suede \ Black  51

Pasadena III Suede \ Gray Taupe  51

R

Rio Birko-Flor \ Electric Metallic Copper  62

Rio Birko-Flor \ Unicorn Fuchsia Tulip Patent  62

Rio EVA \ Beetroot Purple  81

Rio EVA \ Black  81

Rio Microfiber \ Confetti Black  63

Rio Microfiber \ Confetti White  63

S

Sahara Birko-Flor \ Futura Black  66

Salina Vegan Birkibuc \ Light Rose  37, 86

Samira Leather \ Black  16

Samira Leather \ Ginger Brown  16

Santa Ana Nubuck \ Black  32

Santa Ana Nubuck \ Whale Gray  32

Sibyl Leather \ Black  31

Sibyl Leather \ Ginger Brown  31

97



Siena Hex Nubuck \ Light Rose  34

Siena Hex Nubuck \ Mineral  34

Siena Nubuck \ Black  21

Sierra Oiled Leather \ Black  69

Sierra Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  69

Size Conversion Charts  93

Soley Leather \ Black  16

Soley Leather \ Ginger Brown  16

Soley Nubuck \ Sandcastle  24

Soley Nubuck \ Soft Pink  24

Sonora Oiled Leather \ Black  69

Sonora Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  69

Sydney Vegan Birko-Flor \ Watercolor Flower Navy  20, 87

Sydney Vegan Birko-Flor \ Watercolor Flower White  37, 87

T

Taormina Oiled Leather \ Habana  27

Taormina Oiled Leather \ Lavender Blush  27

Tatacoa Birko-Flor \ Futura Black  67

Tatacoa Birko-Flor \ Futura sapphire  67

Tracy Leather \ Black  9

Tracy Leather \ Silver  9

Tracy Nubuck \ Dark Mauve  9

V

Vegan  85

W

Women  6

Y

Yao Birikbuc \ Mocha  12

Yao Birko-Flor \ Black  12

Yao Birko-Flor \ Coral Peach Patent  36

Yao Birko-Flor \ Dove Blue Patent  36

Yao Birko-Flor \ White  12

Yara Oiled Leather \ Black  13

Yara Oiled Leather \ Tobacco  13

Z

Zermatt Shearling Wool/Shearling  |  Anthracite/Natural  84

Zermatt Shearling Wool/Shearling  |  Dark Blue/Natural  84

Zermatt Shearling Wool/Shearling  |  Light Gray/Natural  84

98



©2021 Birkenstock USA, LP Novato, CA 94945 
 
All rights reserved. BIRKENSTOCK® is a registered trademark of 
Birkenstock Sales GmbH, Germany.


